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                                  DEADLINE  25. 05. 2017.
E-mail: ec2017mwf@gmail.com    /  majorettes.mwf@gmail.com
   -payment 100% - 25. 05. 2017. 
Adress: ASSOCIAZIONE PADRE CANDIDO DONATELLI

XIV. EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP MAJORETTE SPORT

IBAN IT 81 F 01030 76911 000000280110

SWIFT: PASCITM1244

	COUNTRY:
	

	TOWN:
	

	CLUB/TEAM:
	

	CONTACT PERSON:
	

	ADRESS:
	

	MOB:
	

	E-MAIL:
	


SOLO FORMATIONS:
BATON CADETS:
	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	Solo-two batons
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


BATON JUNIORS:
	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


BATON SENIORS:
	
	Quota
	Person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	4
	Solo
	
	

	1
	Solo-two baton
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


POM-POM CADETS:
	
	Quota
	person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


POM-POM JUNIORS:
	
	Quota
	person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


POM-POM SENIORS:
	
	quota 
	person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


MIX CADETS:
	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	


MIX JUNIORS:
	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	


MIX SENIORS:
	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	


BATONFLAG MINI FORMATION-JUNIORS:
	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	


BATONFLAG MINI FORMATION-SENIORS:
	
	
	person
	

	1
	Mini f.
	
	

	2
	Mini f.
	
	


MACE:

	
	quota 
	person
	Competitors last and first name – solo / duo-trio

	1
	Solo
	
	

	2
	Solo
	
	

	1
	duo-trio
	
	

	2
	duo-trio
	
	

	1
	Mini
	
	

	2
	Mini
	
	


GROUPS :

BATON GROUPS  ( CAD = cadets  JUN = juniors SEN = seniors )

	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	


POM-POM GROUPS ( CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )

	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	


BATONFLAG GROUPS ( JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )
	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	


MIX GROUPS ( CAD = cadets, JUN = juniors, SEN = seniors )

	Quota
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	


DRUMMERS GROUPS: (JUN=juniors, SEN=seniors)
	
	Age category
	                               Group name
	          Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	


CLASSIC BATON: (CAD=cadets, JUN=juniors, SEN=seniors)

	
	Age category
	                          Group name
	        Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	


CLASSIC POM-PON : (CAD=cadets, JUN=juniors, SEN=seniors)
	
	Age category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	

	6.
	
	
	


MACE:
	
	Age

Category
	Group name
	Person

	1.
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	




